Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMS No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Of	
	ORM COVER SHEET  TS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please		
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Name of conveying party(les)     Streck Laboratories, Inc.		
Street Laboratories, inc.	Name: Streck, Inc.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) June 13, 2000	Street Address: 7002 S. 109 <sup>th</sup> St.	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: La Vista	
☐ Joint Research Agreement	State: NE	
☐ Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 68128	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No	
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	6,200,500 6,221,668 6,399,388 6,403,377 6,406,915	
Additional numbers attached	7	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6, Total number of applications and patents Involved: <u>5</u>	
Name: Customer No. 23369	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 200.00	
Internal Address:	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address:	☐ Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City:	8. Payment Information	
State: Zip:	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
	Expiration Date	
Phone Number: 713,787.1512		
Fax Number: 703.336.6950	b. Deposit Account Number 08-3038/12642.0094.00000	
Email Address: davisw@howrey.com	Authorized User Name Howrey LLP	
9. Signature: J. Warden Dim	May 22, 2007	
Signature	Date	
J. Wendy Davis, Ph.D.; Reg. No. 46,393  Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450





## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

#### STRECK LABORATORIES, INC.

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Articles of Incorporation of a Nebraska corporation (the "Corporation") under the Nebraska Business Corporation Act (the "Act") does hereby state as follows:

- - Article I: NAME

The name of the Corporation is currently Streck Laboratories, Inc.

Article II: AMENDMENT

The Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended to modify the name of the Corporation to Streck, Inc.

Article III: APPROVAL

Dated: January 4, 2005.

STRECK LABORATORIES, INC.

Constance M. Ryan, President

MAY. 22. 2007 12:22PM HSA&W HOUSTON 1ST FLR 7137871440

### STATE OF NEBRASKA • SECRETARY OF STATE'S OFFICE 1445 "K" ST. • STATE CAPITOL SUITE 1301 • LINCOLN, NE • 68509 BUSINESS SERVICES DIVISION

<u>CORPORATIONS</u>

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

**NOTARY** P.O. BOX 95104

·· · ···· NO. 1130

P.O. BOX 94608 (402) 471-4079

P.O. BOX 95104 (402) 471-4080

(402) 471-2558

JOHN A. GALE

Secretary of State

January 7, 2005

DEBBIE PESTER Deputy Secretary of State

FRASER, STRYKER, MEUSEY, OLSON, BOYER & BLOCH, PC ATTN: KRISTIN R BROWN 500 ENERGY PLAZA 409 SOUTH 17TH STREET OMAHA, NE 68102

# ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF FILING

The attached documents were filed with the Nebraska Secretary of State's Office, Corporation Division. A label has been affixed to each filing signifying the filing stamp for the Nebraska Secretary of State's Office, Corporation Division. This filing label indicates the date and time of the filing and also references a document number that can be used to reference this filing in the future.

#### ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF FILING FEES RECEIVED

Action/Service	Company/Entity Name	Fee Received
New Name	STRECK, INC.	25.00
Por Page Charge	STRECK, INC.	5.00
	Toral Fees Received	\$30.00

Dave Filing Officer

RECORDED: 05/22/2007

PARTY COMMISSION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CARE CARE CARE

PATENT

REEL: 019323 FRAME: 0920